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TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2020 - 2021

CAMPUS RECREATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Classification

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Aministrative
Administrative
Administrative

Clerical/Support
Faculty
Faculty
Clerical
Clerical
Faculty

Student
Student
Student
Student

5156
5056
5041
5007
5034
5035
5107
5137
5055

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Ms. Suzann Hensley (Interim)

jkeeton@tntech.edu
dcolwell@tntech.edu

dimiller@tntech.edu
dschrock@tntech.edu
bgreene@tntech.edu
shutson@tntech.edu

pnettenstrom@tntech.edu

khammons@tntech.edu
crezsnyak@tntech.edu

Mftweeld2@students.tntech.edu

skgriffind2@students.tntech.edu

cmfowler43@students.tntech.edu
mrthomas42@students.tntech.edu

2022
2021
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021

1/25/2021



